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Siegerliste

Ort Frankfurt_Oder, 05.-06.06.2015

14. int. BRB- Cup Greco fur Junioren

110 Teilnehmer

Klasse

Alle

Junioren

50 kg
1.

2.
3.
4.
5.

55 kg
1.
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60 kg
1.
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66 kg

© 00 ~N U1 01T W wN PP

e
= o

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

Junioren

Nick Scherer
Daniel Layer

Abu Gedaev
Lukasz Przybylski
Grzegorz Majkut

Junioren
Peter Haase

. Tony Brala

. Theodor Horatau

. Dennis Decker

. Mattias Poutanen
. Libor Milichovsky
. Raphael Jager

. Maksim Voishnis

. Alexander Ginc

. Kasper Ravn

Junioren
Mihai Radu Mihut

. Ardit Fazljija

. Yahor Beliak

. Ariles Adjaoud

. Piatek Przemyslaw
. Morten Thorensen

. Andrej Ginc

. Marko Grabovac

. Christopher Kraemer
. Mikkel Lassen

. Juuso Latvaia

Emil Gwiazda

. Dara Nisi
. Anur Aliyeu

Junioren

. Stefan Clement

. Yasin Yeter

. Vladizislav Mankevich
. Andrej Kurockin

. Hrachia Malkhasian
. Flavio Freuler

. Andre Isberg

. Grzegorz Mielniczuk
. Christoph Burger

. Sharafmal Sedigi

. Lucas Bast

Sebastian Aak
Andreas Vetsch
Mikkel Wind
Utne Asbjorn
Mateusz Nowak
Van Meier

110 Teilnehmer

5 Teilnehmer
Deutscher Ringer-Bund
ARGE Baden- Wirttemberg
SV Berlin Buch

Polen (POL)

Polen (POL)

10 Teilnehmer
Deutscher Ringer-Bund
Kroatien (CRO)
Ruménien (ROM)
Deutscher Ringer-Bund
Finnland (FIN)
Tschechien (CZE)
Osterreich (AUT)
Weilrussland (BLR)
Deutscher Ringer-Bund
Danemark (DEN)

14 Teilnehmer
Rumanien (ROM)
Schweden (SWE)
Weilirussland (BLR)
Frankreich (FRA)
Polen (POL)
Norwegen (NOR)
Deutscher Ringer-Bund
Kroatien (CRO)
Deutscher Ringer-Bund
Danemark (DEN)
Finnland (FIN)

Polen (POL)
ARGE Baden- Wurttemberg
Weilrussland (BLR)

20 Teilnehmer
Frankreich (FRA)
Deutscher Ringer-Bund
Belarus (BLR)
Deutscher Ringer-Bund
Frankreich (FRA)
Schweiz (SUI)
Schweden (SWE)
Polen (POL)

Osterreich (AUT)
Danemark (DEN)
Deutscher Ringer-Bund
Norwegen (NOR)
Schweiz (SUI)
Danemark (DEN)
Norwegen (NOR)

Polen (POL)

ARGE Baden- Wurttemberg

18
19
20

. Jurica Grbinicek
. Oliver Kriiger
. Paul Fischer

74 kg Junioren

1.
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12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.

Rajbek Bisultanov

. Mariea George VlaR
. Stanislav Shafarenka
. Dawid Klimek

. Lukas Staudacher

. Alex Kessidis

. Sayah Goécmen

. Ruslan Ahamalyieu

. Anton Olsson

. Tobias Bekk Johansen
. Hannes Wagner

Filip Sacic

Tero Halmesmaki
Krysztof Niklas
Ramon Betschart
Felix Pflauger

Karan Mosebach
Fabio Dietsche
Dzianis Lakutko
Stanislav Berkovec
Roland Schwarz
Brage Ringheim

Urs Philipp von Tugginer
Vili Ropponen

David Halbeisen

84 kg Junioren

1.
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12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Anton Sakhno

. Siarhei Maliauski

. llja Klasner

. Seit Kipkeev

. Jedrzej Wisniewski
. Oskar Meggerle

. Ivad Huklek

. Thomas Kramer

. Aleksandar Stjepanetic
. Chris Schneider

. Adrian Guney
Mikalai Ambrazhevich
Patryk Boniecki
Zakarias Berg

Truls Thue

Toni Metsomaki
Elias Pajentschitsch
Julian Neumaier

Olli Votila

Mario Mihalj

96 kg Junioren

1
2
3

. Elias Kuosmaren
. Alexander Tyschkowski
. Dzmitry Kaminski

Kroatien (CRO)
Danemark (DEN)
Deutscher Ringer-Bund

25 Teilnehmer
Danemark (DEN)
Rumanien (ROM)
WeiRrussland (BLR)
Polen (POL)
Osterreich (AUT)
Schweden (SWE)
Schweiz (SUI)
Weilrussland (BLR)
Schweden (SWE)
Norwegen (NOR)
Deutscher Ringer-Bund
Kroatien (CRO)
Finnland (FIN)

Polen (POL)

Schweiz (SUI)

TSV Burgebrach
Deutscher Ringer-Bund
Schweiz (SUI)
Weilrussland (BLR)
Tschechien (CZE)
Bayern

Norwegen (NOR)
Deutscher Ringer-Bund
Finnland (FIN)
Osterreich (AUT)

20 Teilnehmer
WeiRrussland (BLR)
WeiRrussland (BLR)

Deutscher Ringer-Bund

Schweden (SWE)
Polen (POL)
Schweden (SWE)
Kroatien (CRO)
Bayern

Schweden (SWE)
Deutscher Ringer-Bund

ARGE Baden- Wirttemberg

Weilrussland (BLR)
Polen (POL)
Schweden (SWE)
Norwegen (NOR)
Finnland (FIN)
Osterreich (AUT)
Deutscher Ringer-Bund
Finnland (FIN)
Kroatien (CRO)

10 Teilnehmer
Finnland (FIN)

Deutscher Ringer-Bund

WeiRrussland (BLR)
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14. int. BRB- Cup Greco fur Junioren

110 Teilnehmer

Klasse

. Etka Sever

. Yahor Yaskavets
. Erwin Imbierski

. Luc Zanetton

. Felix Kastner

. Jakob Brandt

10. Franz Richter
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120 kg Junioren
1. Jello Kramer
. Rafal Plowiec
. Pavel Rudakou
. Mateusz Karecinski
. Mateusz Zybala
. Mattias Viitanen

o0 WN

Deutscher Ringer-Bund
WeiRrussland (BLR)
Polen (POL)
Frankreich (FRA)
Deutscher Ringer-Bund
Schweden (SWE)
Deutscher Ringer-Bund

6 Teilnehmer
Deutscher Ringer-Bund
Polen (POL)
Weilirussland (BLR)
Polen (POL)

Polen (POL)
Schweden (SWE)
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